
County Office Staff

Name Email Phone Title

 Gail Artimez gartimez@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4422  Transportation Secretary

 Beth Miller btmiller@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 301  Assistant Superintendent Secretary

 Rhonda Rine rrine@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 316  Student Services & Federal Programs Secretary

 Jennifer Cook jacook@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 320  Special Programs Secretary

 Karen Mercer kmercer@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 318  Special Programs Secretary

 Barb Peabody bpeabody@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 342  Career Tech/Adult Education Secretary

 Cara Owens cara.owens@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 324  Accounts Payable Supervisor

 Corinne Snider cmsnider@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 310  Human Resources Secretary

 Jamie Miller jamie.lynn.miller@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 340  Payroll Supervisor

 Beth Phillips beth.phillips@k12wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 341  Coordinator of Employee Benefits & Payroll

 Kristi Crawford kdietric@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 337  Professional Accountant

 Sharon Brown sharon.k.brown@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 346  Child Nutrition Secretary

 Tammy Whitlatch twhitlat@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 304  Superintendent Secretary

 Tammy Smith tamera.smith@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 350  Maintenance - Shop Foreman Secretary

 Michael Currey mlcurrey@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 319  School Psychologist

 Holly Woods hwoods@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 315  Math Facilitator / Trainer

 Jeannie Blake mjblake@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 315  Literacy Facilitator / Trainer

 Susie Kelch skelch@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 312  Technology Integration Specialist

 Carey Baird carey.baird@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 348  Technology System Specialist

 Matthew Garrison matthew.garrison@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 307  Technology System Specialist

 Daniel Garrison daniel.garrison@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 306  Technology System Specialist

 Cory Matz cory.matz@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 302  Technology System Specialist

 Jessica Snider jessica.snider@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4437  Call Out System Coordinator

 Heather McCord heather.l.mccord@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 303  Adult Education / CTE Services

 Sheila Blackmore shelia.blackmore@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4400 x 339  Hearing Impaired Interpreter
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